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Vlaamse Jeugd Talent Challenge 2024

Antwerp, 26 - 28/1/2024

Programmanr. 14
27/01/2024 - 12:00

Jongens, 100m vlinderslag

12 jaar
Startlijst

Serie 1 van 6

3
4
5

Renders Klaas
De Ridder Arne
Aerens Jef

Serie 2 van 6

~NoO o~ WN

Beheyt Mathis
Voet Lars

Delrue Arne
Vroman Finn
Bogaerts Sander
Coene Tiele

Serie 3 van 6

O~NOOTA~WDNPER

Callewaert Eben
Carrasco Cuesta Luis
Deraemaecker Mathias
Geutjens Maxime

Nijs Bas

Rockelé Lowie

Van Nooten Tijl
Dierckx Andreas

Serie 4 van 6

O~NOOOThA, WN -

Devue Nicolas
Vanolande Thibault
Vansteenkiste Victor
Wauters Sacha
Ceusters Robin
Vertessen Wout
Ratiu Matheo
Hoefman Hannes

Serie 5van 6

0O ~NO O WN -

Walterus Kilyan
Tholen Stijn
Berville Brice

Van Craeynest Bas
Vandijck Samuel
Dillen Finn

Piceu Seppe
Martelé Stan

TSZ/11078/12
ZS/11140/12
TSZ/11062/12

ISWIM/11113/12
KAZS/11153/12
DMI/11081/12
STA/11062/12
MEGA/11412/12
TiMe/11052/12

BZK/11357/12
SCZz/11098/12
LAQUA/11547/12
DMB/11148/12
TRUST/11191/12
ZCT/11157/12
LAQUA/11489/12
ISWIM/11093/12

KAZS/11115/12
STZ/11121/12
TiMe/11026/12
SCWR/11062/12
BRABO/11420/12
DBT/11161/12
ZCT/11146/12
STW/11222/12

DMB/11156/12
DMB/11154/12
ISWIM/11112/12

FF ROSC/11271/12

DMB/11142/12
ZGEEL/11130/12
KZK/11131/12
MEGA/11331/12

255

55535545

5

1:44.60
1:41.56
1:38.47
1:39.93
1:44.34
1:45.16

1:34.62
1:30.33
1:29.89
1:29.66
1:29.69
1:30.08
1:31.95
1:37.30

1:27.43
1:24.67
1:22.89
1:21.75
1:22.29
1:23.28
1:24.84
1:29.47

Timing online: www.toptime.be

Uitslag: https://livetiming.zwemfed.be
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Vlaamse Jeugd Talent Challenge 2024
ZWwWe rr\fed Antwerp, 26 - 28/1/2024

Programmanr. 14, Jongens, 100m vlinderslag

Serie 6 van 6
1 Couvreur Fred HOZT/11060/12 1:21.39
2 Wachtelaer Celle AST/11061/12 1:19.63
3 Vanneste Daan KZK/11135/12 1:18.71
4 Devos Mathis ROSC/31318/12 1:15.64
5 Chabottier Largo KLSVZ/11120/12 1:15.86
6 Vincent Rune ISWIM/11106/12 1:19.48
7 De Bie Daan FIRST/11258/12 1:20.62
8 Vervloet Finn GZVN/11295/12 1:21.67
Timing online: www.toptime.be Uitslag: https://livetiming.zwemfed.be
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